Individual Best Times (Masters)

Michael Pond - (892549) - Carrick Masters - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

33.00
33.25
34.81

36.78

Swim Order

432
422
368
312

Time FINA Pts

33.00
36.78
33.25

34.81

Copyright 2024

432
312
422
368

Round

I M

Round

Swim
Date

17/03/24
12/03/23
30/07/22

17/06/23

Swim
Date

17/03/24
17/06/23
12/03/23
30/07/22

Meet

Cornwall Masters Meet 2024
Cornwall Masters Gala 2023
Carrick Masters Splash Meet

Carrick Masters SC Splash Meet 2023

Meet

Cornwall Masters Meet 2024
Carrick Masters SC Splash Meet 2023
Cornwall Masters Gala 2023

Carrick Masters Splash Meet

Venue

Bodmin
Bodmin
Truro

Truro

Venue

Bodmin
Truro
Bodmin

Truro

Page1/1

Licence Level

MAS1132 0
MAS1019 0
GBR1764 0
MAS1050 0

Licence Level

MAS1132 0
MAS1050 0
MAS1019 0
GBR1764 0
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